Date  Department
3/21/02  Facilities
3/21/02  Facilities
4/12/02  Facilities
3/18/02 Facilities
4/2/02 Facilities
2/19/02  Facilities
4/12/02  Facilities
3/26/02 Facilities
2/19/02  Facilities
2/19/02  Facilities
2/19/02  Facilities

Capital Projects Funding Requests [11-6 and I11-7

Facility/School

Apollo Middle

Attucks Middle
Deerfield Beach Middle
Deerfield Beach Middle
Driftwood Middle

Hortt Administrative Site
McArthur High

McFatter Vocational Tech
Plantation High

South Plantation High
Tropical Elementary

2001-02

Project Description

New pool heating system/miscellaneous repairs
New pool heating system/miscellaneous repairs
Remodel lounge to create 3 classrooms

Design and construction of Wellness Center
Site adaptation design for 12 modulars
Remove/install CO2 fire extinguishing system
Replace 72 football field lights/20 light fixtures
Complete installation of spray paint booth
Provide additional air conditioning

Install guardrails at windows of Science Building
Replace carpet due to roof leaks
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Exhibit D

Amount

70,000
70,000
90,000
20,000
32,841
47,382
156,000
35,000
40,000
1,632
12,020



