Capital Projects Funding Requests III-6 and III-7 2001-02

Date	Department	Facility/School	Project Description	Amount
3/21/02	Facilities	Apollo Middle	New pool heating system/miscellaneous repairs	70,000
3/21/02	Facilities	Attucks Middle	New pool heating system/miscellaneous repairs	70,000
4/12/02	Facilities	Deerfield Beach Middle	Remodel lounge to create 3 classrooms	90,000
3/18/02	Facilities	Deerfield Beach Middle	Design and construction of Wellness Center	20,000
4/2/02	Facilities	Driftwood Middle	Site adaptation design for 12 modulars	32,841
2/19/02	Facilities	Hortt Administrative Site	Remove/install CO2 fire extinguishing system	47,382
4/12/02	Facilities	McArthur High	Replace 72 football field lights/20 light fixtures	156,000
3/26/02	Facilities	McFatter Vocational Tech	Complete installation of spray paint booth	35,000
2/19/02	Facilities	Plantation High	Provide additional air conditioning	40,000
2/19/02	Facilities	South Plantation High	Install guardrails at windows of Science Building	1,632
2/19/02	Facilities	Tropical Elementary	Replace carpet due to roof leaks	12,020